
TSL-S80

LED Street Lantern

Unique structure

Excellent heat dissipation

High luminous efficiency



Electrical:  AC 220-240Vac 50/60Hz  PF ＞98% 

LED source: Samsung 3030

4 in 1 integrated and  come with 224pcs chips

Luminous efficiency : 165Lm/W

Beam angle: NEMA Type3 or Type 4

CRI 70＞

Lifespan:10,000 hours

Features

TSL S80 80

TSL S80 100

TSL S80 120

TSL S80 150

TSL S80 185

80W

100W

120W

150W

185W

13200Lm

16500Lm

19800Lm

24000Lm

30525Lm

659X239X86

659X239X86

659X239X86

659X258X86

659X258X86

CCK

3000/4000/5500K

3000/4000/5500K

3000/4000/5500K

3000/4000/5500K

3000/4000/5500K

Technical data sheet

Luminous FluxModel

-

-

-

-

-

Compliance Standard

IEC/EN60598-1,60598-2-3,LM79

TUV,CB,CE Approval

5 years warranty



Advantages

4 in 1 integrated  chips enable to reach the
luminous efficiency 165Lm per watt

Visible marked scale for mounting angel
properly

1.Embedded level gauge for level calibration
2.Lockable stainless chip for toolless maintenance

Asymmetrical optical len up to 95%
light transmittance

2

1

165lm



Outline Dimension

Photometric Curve

Application




